General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol FOCE

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INEOI7D01019

Name of the company FOCE INDIA LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whjcther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 34 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 34 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 34 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 34 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 34 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
@

Category
of
shareholder

an

Nos. Of
shareholders
(I1IT)

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly paid-
up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a % of total
no. of shares (calculated as per
SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class Class

og: X cgry Total

Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

*)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

3602625

3602625

73.63

3602625 3602625

73.63

(B)

Public

1290300

1290300

26.37

1290300 1290300

26.37

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(&)

Shares
underlying
DRs

(&)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total

184

4892925

4892925

100

4892925 4892925

100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , N}l].lmber of
No. Of asa %' Number of Sl a:ires d
assuming full | Locked in shares | P 2°8%¢ °F Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares : otherwise
No. of . conversion of | (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding . (X111) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as :
I harehold Outstanding Outstandi convertible t N held in
@ shareholder . utstanding . a percentage o Asa Asa o
(In) convertible Warrants securities diluted share dematerialized
securities Xi and No. Of ital) (XT)= % of % of | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (Xi) Warrants capital) (XI)= total | No. | total
' (VIDH(X) As a | No. (a) category | category | category
(Xi) (a) % of Shares | (a) | Shares ) (i) (iii)
00 held held
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 73.63 3602625 | 100 3602625
Group
B) Public 26.37 300 0.02 1290300 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3602925 | 73.64 4892925 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in

No. Of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Par.tly No. Of Total nos. | Shareholding as a % of
. . . Total
Category & Name of Nos. Of fully pz}ld paid-up shares ) shares_ held | total no. of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights 0 ao
Sr. the Shareholders (1) shareholders | up equity equit underlying (Vi) = (calculated as per SCRR, asa%
(1 shares sl(}are}s/ Depository | (IV)+(V)+ | 1957) (VIII) As a % of of
held (IV) Receipts (VI) | (VD) (A+B+C2) Class Class Total
held (V) Total | ot
eg: X egly young
rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 1 , 3602625 3602625 | 73.63 3602625 3602625 | 73.63
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 4 3602625 3602625 73.63 3602625 3602625 | 73.63
2) Foreign
Total Shareholding
of Promoter and 4 3602625 3602625 | 73.63 3602625 3602625 | 73.63
Promoter Group
(A)=ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
(2 holding nominal 134 267300 267300 5.46 267300 267300 |5.46
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal 13 601800 601800 | 123 601800 601800 |12.3
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
() Bodies Corporate 8 203400 203400 4.16 203400 203400 |4.16
(m) Any Other (specify) |25 217800 217800 4.45 217800 217800 |4.45
Sub-Total (B)(4) 180 1290300 1290300 26.37 1290300 1290300 | 26.37
Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
180 1290300 1290300 26.37 1290300 1290300 | 26.37
B)YDHB)(2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 184 4892925 4892925 100 4892925 4892925 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 184 4892925 4892925 100 4892925 4892925 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , asa | Number of S]hares
No. Of No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares | P edgec} or Sub-categorization of shares
Sh. No. of Underlying conversion of (XIT) otherwise Number of
ares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered | NUIbEr o
Underlying . . " (XIID) equity shares
. Underlying | convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . . held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of A A -
convertible . sa Sa | dematerialized
” Warrants No. Of diluted share % of %of |f XIV
s)e(c uriies (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= total | No. | total orm ( ) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (2) (VIHX) Asa % of [No-@) | o e | ohores category | category | category
(A+B+C2) held held (@ (i) (iii)
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 73.63 3602625 | 100 3602625
(Slu)b‘T"tal A) 73.63 3602625 | 100 3602625
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 73.63 3602625 | 100 3602625
Group (A)=
A)YD)+A)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€8} Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(g) 5.46 300 0.11 267300 0 0 0
(h) 12.3 0 0 601800 0 0 0
0 4.16 0 0 203400 0 0 0
(m) 445 0 0 217800 0 0 0
(S;‘)b‘T"tal (B) 26,37 300|002 1290300 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 26.37 300 0.02 1290300 0 0 0
(B)2)+B)
(3)+(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 3602925 | 73.64 4892925
Total 100 3602925 | 73.64 4892925

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MANOIJ SITARAM
AGARWAL

ANITA MANOJ
AGARWAL

PARAMESHWARI SITARAM
AGARWAL

UTKARSH
AGARWAL

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AABPA4070D

AABPA4071C

AAIPA9529L

BRLPA6982N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2792525

700000

110000

100

3602625

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2792525

700000

110000

100

3602625

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

57.07

1431

2.25

73.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2792525

700000

110000

100

3602625

Class eg:y

Total

2792525

700000

110000

100

3602625

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

57.07

14.31

2.25

73.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

57.07

1431

2.25

73.63

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

2792525

700000

110000

100

3602625

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2792525

700000

110000

100

3602625

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

INTELLECT DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABCI6323A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

91800

91800

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

91800

91800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.88

1.88

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

91800

91800

Class eg:y

Total

91800

91800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.88

1.88

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.88

1.88

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

91800

91800




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAWAN JAGDISH
GUPTA

ANKIT
AGRAWAL .

SANJAY

AGRAWAL .

MAYANK
AGRAWAL .

PRITI
CHOUDHARY

MALAV RAJEN
SHAH

PAN (II)

AADPGS5592L

BGDPA7082E

ACIPA2389]

BGMPAO0959F

ADKPC6413A

AALFB5852E

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

52200

67800

117600

63600

49800

66600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

52200

67800

117600

63600

49800

66600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.07

1.39

24

1.3

1.02

1.36

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

52200

67800

117600

63600

49800

66600

Class eg:y

Total

52200

67800

117600

63600

49800

66600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.07

1.39

2.4

1.3

1.02

1.36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.07

1.39

24

1.3

1.02

1.36

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in

52200

67800

117600

63600

49800

66600




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

417600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

417600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

417600

Class eg:y

Total

417600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.53

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.53

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

417600




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

Category

LLP

Market Maker

Clearing Members

Clearing Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

INTELLECT STOCK BROKING LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AADCRI1862K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

16

25

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

600

1200

119400

104400

96600

217800

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

600

1200

119400

104400

96600

217800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.02

2.44

2.13

1.97

4.44

Number of Voting Rights held i

n each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

600

1200

119400

104400

96600

217800

Class eg:y

Total

600

1200

119400

104400

96600

217800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

0.02

2.44

2.13

1.97

4.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.02

2.44

2.13

1.97

4.44

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

E

E




As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Number of equity

sharesheldn 1 600 1200 119400 104400 96600  [217800
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) |0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0 0







