General information about company	
Scrip code	000000
NSE Symbol	FOCE
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE0I7D01019
Name of the company	FOCE INDIA LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declara	tion			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits							
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)					
As on shareholding date	34	0					
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	34	0					
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	34	0					
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	34	0					
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	34	0					

			Tab	ole I - Sumn	nary Statemen	t holding of s	specified securities				
~	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of sectors of sectors			eld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	up equity shares held	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	No of Vot	ting (XI		Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	(V) Receipts (VI) (V)+ (V	(V)+ (VÌ)	(A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	3602625			3602625	73.63	3602625		3602625	73.63
(B)	Public	180	1290300			1290300	26.37	1290300		1290300	26.37
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	184	4892925			4892925	100	4892925		4892925	100

			Tabl	e I - Summa	ry Statement h	olding of	f specifi	ied so	ecuritie	s			
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as	Number of Locked in (XII)	-	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categ	gorization (of shares
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				73.63	3602625	100			3602625			
(B)	Public				26.37	300	0.02			1290300	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100	3602925	73.64			4892925	0	0	0

	Table II -	Statement	showing s	hareholdi	ng pattern o	f the Prom	oter and Promoter G	roup			
			N. C	No. Of	N. Of	T 4 1				g Rights he urities (IX)	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid-up	No. Of shares underlying	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
	the shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sl	nowing shareho	olding pattern	n of the Pror	noter and Promo	ter Group			•	•	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	3602625			3602625	73.63	3602625		3602625	73.63
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	3602625			3602625	73.63	3602625		3602625	73.63
(2)	Foreign	•	•		•	•			•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		4	3602625			3602625	73.63	3602625		3602625	73.63
В	Table III - Statement s	showing shareh	olding patter	rn of the Pub	olic shareholder			_			
(1)	Institutions (Domestic	:)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government /	State Governn	nent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	134	267300			267300	5.46	267300		267300	5.46
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	13	601800			601800	12.3	601800		601800	12.3
(1)	Bodies Corporate	8	203400			203400	4.16	203400		203400	4.16
(m)	Any Other (specify)	25	217800			217800	4.45	217800		217800	4.45
Sub-Total (B)(4)		180	1290300			1290300	26.37	1290300		1290300	26.37
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		180	1290300			1290300	26.37	1290300		1290300	26.37
С	Table IV - Statement	showing shareh	olding patte	rn of the No	n Promoter- Nor	Public share	holder				_
Total (A+B+C2)		184	4892925			4892925	100	4892925		4892925	100
Total (A+B+C)		184	4892925			4892925	100	4892925		4892925	100

	ŗ.	Гаble II - Sta	atement showi	ng shareholding pa	ttern of t	he Proi	mote	r and P	romoter Grou	ıp		
	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of		of shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X) Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Outstanding Warrants (Xi) Outstanding Outstanding Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)		
A	Table II - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding p	attern of the Promoter	and Promot	ter Group)					•
(1)	Indian											
(a)				73.63	3602625	100			3602625			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				73.63	3602625	100			3602625			
(2)	Foreign	'	•						•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)				73.63	3602625	100			3602625			
В	Table III - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Public sh	areholder	•	•	•				
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (I	Foreign)										
(3)	Central Gove	rnment / State	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ons										
(g)				5.46	300	0.11			267300	0	0	0
(h)				12.3	0	0			601800	0	0	0
(1)				4.16	0	0			203400	0	0	0
(m)				4.45	0	0			217800	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				26.37	300	0.02			1290300	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				26.37	300	0.02			1290300	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding p	pattern of the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public sl	hareh	older				
Total (A+B+C2)				100	3602925	73.64			4892925			
Total (A+B+C)				100	3602925	73.64			4892925			

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MANOJ SITARAM AGARWAL	ANITA MANOJ AGARWAL	PARAMESHWARI SITARAM AGARWAL	UTKARSH AGARWAL	Click here to back
PAN (II)	AABPA4070D	AABPA4071C	AAIPA9529L	BRLPA6982N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2792525	700000	110000	100	3602625
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2792525	700000	110000	100	3602625
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	57.07	14.31	2.25	0	73.63
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	securities (IX)		<u>.</u>	
Class eg:X	2792525	700000	110000	100	3602625
Class eg:y					
Total	2792525	700000	110000	100	3602625
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	57.07	14.31	2.25	0	73.63
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	57.07	14.31	2.25	0	73.63
Number of Locked					
No. (a)	2792525	700000	110000	100	3602625
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encun	nbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2792525	700000	110000	100	3602625
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	

	Bodies Corporate	
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	INTELLECT DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABCI6323A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	91800	91800
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	91800	91800
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.88	1.88
	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	T
Class eg: X	91800	91800
Class eg:y		
Total	91800	91800
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.88	1.88
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.88	1.88
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	91800	91800

Reason for not pro	ı viding PAN	1
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization	of shares	
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under	
Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAWAN JAGDISH GUPTA	ANKIT AGRAWAL .	SANJAY AGRAWAL .	MAYANK AGRAWAL .	PRITI CHOUDHARY	MALAV RAJEN SHAH
PAN (II)	AADPG5592L	BGDPA7082E	ACIPA2389J	BGMPA0959F	ADKPC6413A	AALFB5852E
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	52200	67800	117600	63600	49800	66600
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	52200	67800	117600	63600	49800	66600
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.07	1.39	2.4	1.3	1.02	1.36
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	52200	67800	117600	63600	49800	66600
Class eg:y						
Total	52200	67800	117600	63600	49800	66600
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.07	1.39	2.4	1.3	1.02	1.36
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.07	1.39	2.4	1.3	1.02	1.36
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in	52200	67800	117600	63600	49800	66600

dematerialized form (XIV)							
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization of shares							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	

	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.					
Searial No.						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	417600					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	417600					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.53					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	417600					
Class eg:y						
Total	417600					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.53					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	8.53					
Number of Locked	umber of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0					
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	417600					

Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No.	Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0				
Sub-category (ii)	0				
Sub-category (iii)	0				

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	LLP	Market Maker	Clearing Members	Clearing Members HUF		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				INTELLECT STOCK BROKING LIMITED		Click here to go back
PAN (II)				AADCR1862K		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	7	1	16	25
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	600	1200	119400	104400	96600	217800
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	600	1200	119400	104400	96600	217800
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.02	2.44	2.13	1.97	4.44
Number of Voting	Rights held i	n each class of sec	curities (IX)			
Class eg: X	600	1200	119400	104400	96600	217800
Class eg:y						
Total	600	1200	119400	104400	96600	217800
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.01	0.02	2.44	2.13	1.97	4.44
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	0.02	2.44	2.13	1.97	4.44
Number of Locked	in shares (X	(III)				
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0

As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	600	1200	119400	104400	96600	217800	
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization of shares							
Shareholding (No.	Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	